
General Program Info

Program Facts & Figures

Official name: 

Program start date: 

Funding organizations:

 

Student recruiter: 

Website:

Tomorrow’s Leaders Scholarship Program  

2008

U.S. - Middle East Partnership Initiative (MEPI) – U.S. State Department, Bureau of Near   
Eastern Affairs - Lebanese American University (LAU)

   

AMIDEAST

     
http://mepitl.lau.edu.lb

Student Info
Current number of students (October 2017 ):

 
Age range of students: 

Countries represented:   

(30 84  male, 54 female)

  18-22

Algeria: 8 students (9.5 %)

 Lebanon: 7 students (8.3  %)

Syria: 18 students (21.4 %)

Egypt: 2 students

Tunisia: 10 students (11.9 %)

Bahrain: 10 students (11.9 %) 

LAU-MEPI TL Program Info

LAU-MEPI TL Program Requirements:

Academics: 
Students may pursue any four-year bachelor’s degree program offered through the schools of Arts & Sciences
and Business.

r    
  

Supplemental Activities: 
      Seminars/roundtable discussions
      Summer internships
      Semester study abroad in the U.S.  
      Community service
      Networking activities
      Leadership skills-building
      Mentoring experiences

Student Benefits: 
      Full coverage of enrollment, tuition and related institutional fees
      Medical insurance coverage
      A monthly living allowance
      A book allowance
      A laptop computer
      Full housing coverage at LAU’s dormitories

 

Libya: 13  students (15.4 %)

Yemen: 8 students (9.5 %)

Palestine: 8 students 

Tomorrow’s
eadersL

(9.5 %) 
(2.3 %)



                                                                                                                              

 2008

http://mepitl.lau.edu.lb 

 LAU-MEPI TL

: 

54 30) 84          (2017

 22-18

7 : 

(٪11.9 )

 

Tomorrow’s
eadersL

 : 

(٪9.5)

(٪11.9 )

(٪ 2.3)
(٪21.4)
(٪9.5)

(٪9.5)

(٪15.4)
(٪8.3)

13 :

8 :

8 :

10 :

 
فلسطين

10ليبيا
8

18طالب  سوريا

شباط

:

برنامج المنح الدراسية رواد الغد


