Program Facts & Figures

General Program Info

Official name:	Tomorrow's Leaders Scholarship Program
Program start date:	2008
Funding organizations:	U.S Middle East Partnership Initiative (MEPI) – U.S. State Department, Bureau of Near Eastern Affairs - Lebanese American University (LAU)
Student recruiter:	AMIDEAST
Website:	http://mepitl.lau.edu.lb

LAU-MEPITL Program Info

LAU-MEPITL Program Requirements:

Academics:

Students may pursue any four-year bachelor's degree program offered through the schools of Arts & Sciences and Business.

Supplemental Activities:

- Seminars/roundtable discussions
- Summer internships
- Semester study abroad in the U.S.
- Community service
- Networking activities
- Leadership skills-building
- Mentoring experiences

Student Benefits:

- Full coverage of enrollment, tuition and related institutional fees
- Medical insurance coverage
- A monthly living allowance
- A book allowance
- A laptop computer
- Full housing coverage at LAU's dormitories

Student Info

Current number of students (October 2017):	84 (30 male, 54 fema	le)		
Age range of students:	18-22			
Countries represented:	Lebanon: 7 students Palestine: 8 students Egypt: 2 students	(8.3%) (9.5%) (2.3%)	Bahrain:10 students Libya:13 students Algeria:8 students	(11.9%) (15.4%) (9.5%)
	Yemen: 8 students Tunisia: 10 students	(9.5%) (11.9%)	Syria:18 students	(21.4%)



برنامج الحقائق والمعلومات

معلومات عامة

	برنامج المنح الدراسية رواد الغد	الأسلم الرسمي:
	2008	تاريخ بدء البرنامج:
ية، مكتب شوؤن الشرق الادنى -	مكتب مبادرة الشراكة الشرق الاوسطية الاميركي - وزارة الخارجية الاميرك	مويل البرنامج:
	الجامعة اللبنانية الأميركية	
	أميديست	أختيار الطلبة:
	http://mepitl.lau.edu.lb	الموقع الالكتروني:

معلومات عن برنامج LAU-MEPI TL

شروط البرنامج:

أكاديمياً:

يستطيع الطالب الالتحاق لأربع سنوات ببرنامج شهادة بكالوريوس في كليات الآداب والعلوم والاعمال.

أعمال أضافية:

- 🗨 حلقات دراسية / مناقشات حول طاولة مستديرة
 - أعمال تدريبية في الصيف
 - متابعة الدراسة لدة فصل فى الولايات المتحدة
 - خدمة الجتمع
 - أعمال جماعية
 - بناء قادة للمستقبل
 - تشارك الخبرات

إستفادة الطالب:

- تغطية جميع الأقساط خلال مدة الدراسة
 - هان صحي
 - ♦ مصروف معيشي شهري
 - مصروف الكتب
 - ♦ آلة حاسوب
- العطية مصاريف السكن فى الجمع السكنى للطلاب فى الجامعة اللبنانية الأميركية

معلومات الطلاب

			84 (30ذكـور ،54 انـاث)	عدد الطلاب الحالي: (شباط2017)
			22-18	معدل عمر الطلاب:
(%11.9)	تونس : 10 طلاب	(%8.3)	لبنان : 7 طلاب	البلدان الممثلة:
(%11.9)	البحرين:10طلاب	(%15.4)	ليبيا:13طلاب	
(%9.5)	الجزائر: 8 طلاب	(%2.3)	مصر : طالبان	
(%21.4)	سـوريا : 18 طالب	(%9.5)	اليمن: 8 طلاب	
		(%9.5)	فلسطين : 8 طلاب	